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1^ Giornata Circuito Master 2010/2011
START LIST

50 Stile Libero  Maschile
1  VEN-026243 M70 BISOL ELISEO                 MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'00"00
2  VEN-032211 M55 ZANNONI ROBERTO              A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       00'40"00
3  VEN-023468 M40 SGORLON LORENZO              A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'38"20
4  VEN-023468 M40 MARCHESIN  STEFANO           A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'38"00
5  VEN-020555 M50 CESCON LORENZO               A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'37"90
6  VEN-025627 M45 ROSOLEN FRANCO               A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'37"60
7  VEN-026420 M40 PICCOLIN ROBERTO             MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'37"20
8  VEN-026420 M40 GUIZZO CESARE                MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'37"00
9  VEN-020281 M55 CECCATO ERMINIO              MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'37"00
10 VEN-020281 U25 BASSO ENRICO                 MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'36"50
11 VEN-026362 M50 TOMMASELLI MAURO             A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       00'36"20
12 VEN-016217 M45 SACCON AUGUSTO               NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 00'36"00
13 VEN-031753 M40 BRUNI MASSIMILIANO           A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       00'35"50
14 VEN-031753 M45 MARCHII MAURIZIO             A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'35"00
15 VEN-028393 M40 CITRON FABIO                 A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'34"80
16 VEN-028393 M45 LAZZARI DIEGO                ARCA Piscina di MARTELLAGO 00'34"60
17 VEN-028393 M40 LONGO  GIANNI                A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'34"50
18 VEN-022648 M40 PIOVESAN STEFANO             MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'34"00
19 VEN-022648 M55 PIOVESAN MAURIZIO            PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         00'34"00
20 VEN-028049 M35 SCOMPARIN MANUEL             PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         00'34"00
21 VEN-022104 M35 MASO LUCA                    A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'33"90
22 VEN-022104 M25 SOVILLA MARCO                A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       00'33"50
23 VEN-001815 M30 GERONAZZO DANIELE            MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'33"00
24 FRI-002246 M40 POSTIGLIONE RENATO           A.S.DILETT. ARCA SPILIMBERG 00'33"00
25 FRI-002246 M45 MIOTTI ADRIANO               A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       00'32"80
26 VEN-025628 M25 FANTUZZI SIMONE              A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'32"50
27 EMI-011558 M45 TIOZZI STEFANO               A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       00'32"50
28 VEN-015316 M50 COLBACCHINI ENRICO           ARCA Piscina di MARTELLAGO 00'32"20
29 VEN-022647 M35 BALLESTO ALESSANDRO          MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'32"00
30 VEN-022647 M30 BATTISTELLA IVAN             MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'32"00
31 VEN-022647 M45 PERISSINOTTO FABIO           A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'32"00
32 VEN-022647 M25 CANCIAN  RICCARDO            A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'32"00
33 VEN-024410 M30 BARBIERI MARCO               PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         00'32"00
34 VEN-024409 M30 FELTRIN JURI                 PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         00'32"00
35 VEN-025925 M45 GIACOMINI MICHELE            NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 00'32"00
36 FRI-900203 M25 BISARO RUDY                  A.S.DILETT. ARCA SPILIMBERG 00'32"00
37 VEN-020347 M35 DE POLO DIEGO                NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 00'31"80
38 VEN-016291 M40 MOROSIN CHRISTIAN            MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'31"50
39 VEN-000408 M45 BOLLETTA CLAUDIO             MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'31"50
40 VEN-000408 U25 MARCHET DENIS                MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'31"50
41 VEN-000408 U25 NARDI LUCA                   MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'31"50
42 VEN-016160 M40 ANDREOLLA ROY ROGER          NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 00'31"50
43 FRI-019230 M25 CIMOLINO LUCA                A.S.DILETT. ARCA SPILIMBERG 00'31"00
44 VEN-002415 M25 CANEI DAVIDE                 A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       00'30"80
45 VEN-005621 M35 SECCI PIERPAOLO              A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'30"70
46 VEN-005621 M30 CASAGRANDE ALBERTO           A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'30"50
47 VEN-006248 M40 ZANCHETTA DARIO              NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 00'30"00
48 VEN-000631 M35 BUZIOL LUCA                  MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'29"80
49 FIN-054953 M25 SILVI LUCA                   NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 00'29"50
50 VEN-031814 M45 MAGNACCA ALEJANDRO MIGUEL    NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 00'29"50
51 FRI-019227 M35 AVE ALESSANDRO               A.S.DILETT. ARCA SPILIMBERG 00'29"30
52 VEN-022664 M25 POLESELLO MATTEO             A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'29"10
53 VEN-022664 U25 CHITTÓ MARCO                 MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'29"00
54 VEN-032428 U25 BUONGIORNO DIEGO             A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'29"00
55 VEN-001466 M30 FANT MATTEO                  A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       00'28"80
56 VEN-020285 M40 SARTOR MAURO                 MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'28"50
57 VEN-031831 M40 DE BERNARDIN FABRIZIO        PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         00'28"50
58 VEN-031831 M25 ROS RICCARDO                 A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'28"00
59 VEN-020350 M40 SCALET CARLO                 NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 00'27"50
60 VEN-020350 M35 SABBADIN MASSIMILIANO        ARCA Piscina di MARTELLAGO 00'27"30
61 VEN-022663 M30 DARIOL ANDREA                A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'27"10
62 VEN-005891 M25 BOLZONELLO DENIS             MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'27"00
63 VEN-005891 U25 LAMONATO MARCO               MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'27"00
64 VEN-005781 U25 GIUFFRIDA STEFANO            NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 00'26"70
65 VEN-005821 M25 MONTANO CLAUDIO              MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'26"50
66 VEN-018830 M35 ROSSIGNOLI MATTEO            A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       00'26"50
67 VEN-018830 M35 KIRNER ALESSANDRO            A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       00'26"20
68 VEN-005730 U25 MERAZZI MATTIA               MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'26"00
69 VEN-024088 M25 POLONI EMILIO                MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'25"80
70 VEN-010050 M25 SEGATO STEFANO               A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'25"50
71 VEN-007659 M40 PIANCA SPINADIN FABIO        NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 00'25"50

50 Stile Libero  Femminile
1  VEN-022665 M60 PUZZINI ELEONORA             A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'51"80
2  VEN-025189 M55 TOPPAN MAFALDA               PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         00'50"00
3  VEN-025189 M50 ZANELLA ELENA                A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'45"50
4  VEN-025189 M45 COLA EMANUELA                PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         00'45"00
5  VEN-020557 M60 LONGHETTO MARTA              A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'43"30
6  VEN-020557 M45 MARINO MARIA PIA             MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'43"00
7  VEN-012869 M35 BREDA FEDERICA               MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'42"00
8  VEN-012869 M35 LA PLACA SILVIA              A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'42"00
9  VEN-026818 M35 CARRARO DEBORAH              PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         00'42"00
10 VEN-026818 M35 CREMONESE ALBERTA            A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'41"20
11 VEN-026818 M45 GROSSI CAROLA                MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'41"00
12 VEN-026818 M45 VOLPONES FLAVIA              A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'41"00
13 VEN-026818 M30 PERTILE ERICA                ARCA Piscina di MARTELLAGO 00'41"00
14 VEN-026818 M30 CAVEZZAN SARA                A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'40"10
15 FIN-048456 M35 COPPE MARIANGELA             MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'40"00
16 FIN-048456 M30 VIVIANI MARZIA               MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'40"00
17 FRI-900210 M30 DI LANDRO ILARIA             A.S.DILETT. ARCA SPILIMBERG 00'40"00
18 FRI-900210 M45 CANEVESE MANUELA             A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'38"00
19 VEN-020348 M30 PIZZIN VALENTINA             NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 00'36"50
20 VEN-002291 M30 MONTANO CRISTINA             MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'36"00
21 VEN-031937 U25 FACCINETTO CAROL             MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'36"00
22 FIN-075667 M25 FAVA ELENA                   A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       00'36"00
23 FIN-038214 U25 BENCINI GIADA                A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       00'35"50
24 VEN-021306 M25 DE LUCA LOREDANA             NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 00'35"30
25 VEN-021306 M25 PAGOTTO PAOLA                A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'35"20
26 VEN-005724 U25 DE LUCCHI ILARIA             MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'35"00
27 VEN-005724 U25 CANEL VANESSA                MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'35"00
28 VEN-005490 M45 SANDRE KATIA                 A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'35"00
29 VEN-002401 U25 SOVILLA SILVIA               A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       00'35"00
30 VEN-002401 M30 DITADI ALESSANDRA            ARCA Piscina di MARTELLAGO 00'34"10
31 VEN-011160 M25 GERONAZZO EMANUELA           MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'34"00
32 VEN-000701 M35 CANOVA MARIA ELENA           A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       00'34"00
33 VEN-000701 U25 BRAZZOLOTTO IRENE            ARCA Piscina di MARTELLAGO 00'34"00
34 VEN-005881 M25 MUOLO ALESSANDRA             MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'33"00
35 VEN-001635 M30 FOGLIATA ERICA               A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       00'32"80
36 VEN-005684 U25 DAL DEGAN BEATRICE           MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'31"00
37 VEN-005041 U25 BUORO GIADA                  A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'30"20
38 VEN-005038 U25 CONTESSOTTO ELENA            A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'29"70

50 Farfalla  Maschile
1  VEN-005038 M40 GUIZZO CESARE                MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'44"00
2  VEN-024410 M30 BARBIERI MARCO               PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         00'43"10
3  VEN-024410 M45 MARCHII MAURIZIO             A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'41"00
4  VEN-020281 M55 CECCATO ERMINIO              MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'40"50
5  VEN-020281 U25 NARDI LUCA                   MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'40"00
6  VEN-020281 M30 BURIN GIORGIO                A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'40"00
7  VEN-022647 M35 BALLESTO ALESSANDRO          MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'39"00
8  VEN-028049 M35 SCOMPARIN MANUEL             PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         00'39"00
9  VEN-016160 M40 ANDREOLLA ROY ROGER          NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 00'38"90
10 VEN-025925 M45 GIACOMINI MICHELE            NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 00'38"60
11 VEN-025925 U25 MARCHET DENIS                MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'38"00
12 VEN-025925 M30 BATTISTELLA IVAN             MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'38"00
13 VEN-025925 M30 CASAGRANDE ALBERTO           A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'38"00
14 VEN-002415 M25 CANEI DAVIDE                 A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       00'38"00
15 VEN-002415 M45 LAZZARI DIEGO                ARCA Piscina di MARTELLAGO 00'38"00
16 VEN-015316 M50 COLBACCHINI ENRICO           ARCA Piscina di MARTELLAGO 00'38"00
17 VEN-028393 M40 CITRON FABIO                 A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'37"50
18 VEN-016291 M40 MOROSIN CHRISTIAN            MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'37"00
19 VEN-028051 M25 D'AURIA MARCO                PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         00'37"00
20 VEN-028051 M45 PERISSINOTTO FABIO           A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'36"00
21 VEN-006157 M40 VIEZZER FABRIZIO             A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       00'36"00
22 VEN-006157 M25 VIVIAN ANDREA                ARCA Piscina di MARTELLAGO 00'36"00
23 VEN-015069 M35 BERTOLA STEFANO              A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'35"70
24 VEN-020347 M35 DE POLO DIEGO                NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 00'35"60
25 VEN-001815 M30 GERONAZZO DANIELE            MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'35"00
26 VEN-001302 M50 DE NONI CARLO                MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'35"00
27 EMI-011558 M45 TIOZZI STEFANO               A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       00'35"00
28 FRI-900101 U25 MONGIAT MICHELE              A.S.DILETT. ARCA SPILIMBERG 00'35"00
29 VEN-000631 M35 BUZIOL LUCA                  MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'34"00
30 VEN-006248 M40 ZANCHETTA DARIO              NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 00'34"00
31 FIN-037575 M25 DE BIASIO GIANLUCA           MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'33"60
32 VEN-022664 M25 POLESELLO MATTEO             A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'33"50
33 VEN-018830 M35 ROSSIGNOLI MATTEO            A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       00'33"00
34 VEN-018830 U25 LAMONATO MARCO               MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'32"00
35 VEN-031938 U25 FABRIS ANDREA                MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'32"00
36 VEN-024088 M25 POLONI EMILIO                MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'31"00
37 VEN-005891 M25 BOLZONELLO DENIS             MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'31"00
38 VEN-005891 M35 SABBADIN MASSIMILIANO        ARCA Piscina di MARTELLAGO 00'31"00
39 VEN-005781 U25 GIUFFRIDA STEFANO            NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 00'30"90
40 VEN-032491 M35 VIEZZER LUCA                 A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       00'29"00
41 VEN-032491 M35 KIRNER ALESSANDRO            A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       00'29"00
42 VEN-005821 M25 MONTANO CLAUDIO              MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'28"90
43 VEN-005902 M25 DE BIASI MARCO               MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'28"00
44 VEN-010050 M25 SEGATO STEFANO               A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'28"00
45 FIN-054953 M25 SILVI LUCA                   NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 00'28"00
46 VEN-007659 M40 PIANCA SPINADIN FABIO        NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 00'28"00

50 Farfalla  Femminile
1  VEN-020557 M60 LONGHETTO MARTA              A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'49"40
2  VEN-020557 M35 CREMONESE ALBERTA            A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'48"00
3  VEN-020556 M35 PARCIANELLO SILVIA           A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'43"10
4  VEN-031939 M30 VIVIANI MARA                 MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'42"00
5  VEN-005477 M40 SARTOR MARINA                MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'41"00
6  VEN-005477 U25 BRAZZOLOTTO IRENE            ARCA Piscina di MARTELLAGO 00'40"20
7  VEN-002401 U25 SOVILLA SILVIA               A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       00'40"00
8  VEN-020348 M30 PIZZIN VALENTINA             NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 00'38"50
9  VEN-001635 M30 FOGLIATA ERICA               A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       00'38"00
10 FRI-900109 M40 LA SCALA ELIDE               A.S.DILETT. ARCA SPILIMBERG 00'38"00
11 VEN-032432 M30 PICCOLO SILVIA               A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'37"20
12 VEN-005724 U25 DE LUCCHI ILARIA             MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'37"00
13 VEN-022866 M45 ETZI LAURA                   A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       00'36"20
14 VEN-005881 M25 MUOLO ALESSANDRA             MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'36"00
15 MAR-000526 M35 PIERMARINI DANIELA           A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       00'36"00
16 MAR-000526 U25 CADORIN NADIA                MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'35"00
17 VEN-002411 M25 DE MARCHI VALENTINA          A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       00'34"50
18 VEN-005041 U25 BUORO GIADA                  A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'33"80
19 VEN-005041 M25 BUGNA SABINA                 ARCA Piscina di MARTELLAGO 00'32"50
20 FRI-000232 M25 COLUSSI SILVIA               A.S.DILETT. ARCA SPILIMBERG 00'31"00

100 Dorso  Maschile
1  VEN-026243 M70 BISOL ELISEO                 MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   02'30"00
2  VEN-020555 M50 CESCON LORENZO               A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      02'12"00
3  VEN-020555 M40 MARCHESIN  STEFANO           A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      02'01"30
4  VEN-020555 M40 LONGO  GIANNI                A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      01'49"20
5  VEN-022648 M40 PIOVESAN STEFANO             MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'40"00
6  VEN-022648 M25 CANCIAN  RICCARDO            A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      01'40"00
7  VEN-001302 M50 DE NONI CARLO                MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'39"00
8  VEN-001302 M55 PIOVESAN MAURIZIO            PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         01'35"00
9  VEN-015069 M35 BERTOLA STEFANO              A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      01'32"00
10 FRI-900203 M25 BISARO RUDY                  A.S.DILETT. ARCA SPILIMBERG 01'30"00
11 VEN-000408 M45 BOLLETTA CLAUDIO             MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'27"00
12 FRI-900101 U25 MONGIAT MICHELE              A.S.DILETT. ARCA SPILIMBERG 01'26"00
13 VEN-032428 U25 BUONGIORNO DIEGO             A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      01'25"00
14 FRI-019227 M35 AVE ALESSANDRO               A.S.DILETT. ARCA SPILIMBERG 01'25"00
15 FRI-019227 M30 PAVCIK MICHAL                A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      01'23"00
16 VEN-005621 M35 SECCI PIERPAOLO              A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      01'23"00
17 VEN-031831 M40 DE BERNARDIN FABRIZIO        PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         01'23"00
18 FRI-019230 M25 CIMOLINO LUCA                A.S.DILETT. ARCA SPILIMBERG 01'23"00
19 FRI-019230 M25 VIVIAN ANDREA                ARCA Piscina di MARTELLAGO 01'22"00
20 FIN-037575 M25 DE BIASIO GIANLUCA           MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'15"00
21 FIN-037575 M25 ROS RICCARDO                 A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      01'15"00
22 VEN-031938 U25 FABRIS ANDREA                MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'13"00
23 VEN-005730 U25 MERAZZI MATTIA               MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'12"00
24 VEN-022663 M30 DARIOL ANDREA                A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      01'10"00
25 VEN-005902 M25 DE BIASI MARCO               MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'03"00

100 Dorso  Femminile
1  VEN-022665 M60 PUZZINI ELEONORA             A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      02'15"40
2  VEN-025189 M55 TOPPAN MAFALDA               PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         02'10"00
3  FIN-048456 M35 COPPE MARIANGELA             MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'50"00
4  VEN-012869 M35 BREDA FEDERICA               MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'50"00
5  VEN-012869 M30 VIVIANI MARZIA               MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'50"00
6  VEN-012869 M45 VOLPONES FLAVIA              A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      01'44"00
7  VEN-002291 M30 MONTANO CRISTINA             MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'40"00
8  VEN-005477 M40 SARTOR MARINA                MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'37"00
9  VEN-024112 M40 TONA MANUELA                 NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 01'35"60
10 VEN-031939 M30 VIVIANI MARA                 MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'35"00
11 VEN-020556 M35 PARCIANELLO SILVIA           A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      01'35"00
12 VEN-011160 M25 GERONAZZO EMANUELA           MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'30"00
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13 VEN-011160 U25 CANEL VANESSA                MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'30"00
14 VEN-011160 M30 DITADI ALESSANDRA            ARCA Piscina di MARTELLAGO 01'30"00
15 VEN-011160 U25 CADORIN NADIA                MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'25"00
16 VEN-011160 U25 TOPPAN GIULIA                PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         01'25"00
17 VEN-011272 M25 PERIN MARTA                  NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 01'20"00
18 VEN-005038 U25 CONTESSOTTO ELENA            A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      01'16"00

400 Stile Libero  Maschile
1  VEN-016217 M45 SACCON AUGUSTO               NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 07'00"00
2  VEN-028050 M45 TOPPAN MAURIZIO              PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         06'50"00
3  FRI-002246 M40 POSTIGLIONE RENATO           A.S.DILETT. ARCA SPILIMBERG 06'30"00
4  VEN-026420 M40 PICCOLIN ROBERTO             MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   06'25"00
5  VEN-028051 M25 D'AURIA MARCO                PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         06'25"00
6  VEN-024409 M30 FELTRIN JURI                 PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         06'18"00
7  VEN-023248 M40 MASSA IVANO                  A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       06'00"00
8  VEN-031814 M45 MAGNACCA ALEJANDRO MIGUEL    NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 05'55"00
9  VEN-022104 M35 MASO LUCA                    A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      05'54"20
10 VEN-022104 M30 BURIN GIORGIO                A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      05'54"20
11 VEN-020350 M40 SCALET CARLO                 NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 05'45"00
12 VEN-020346 M40 BRESSAN SERGIO               NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 05'44"00
13 VEN-020285 M40 SARTOR MAURO                 MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   05'40"00
14 VEN-025628 M25 FANTUZZI SIMONE              A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      05'35"00
15 VEN-025628 U25 CHITTÓ MARCO                 MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   05'25"00
16 VEN-025628 U25 BASSO ENRICO                 MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   05'25"00
17 VEN-025628 M30 PAVCIK MICHAL                A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      05'10"00
18 VEN-016789 M25 TODOROV HRISTO               NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 04'45"80
19 VEN-032491 M35 VIEZZER LUCA                 A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       04'30"00

400 Stile Libero  Femminile
1  VEN-032491 M45 MARINO MARIA PIA             MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   08'00"00
2  VEN-032491 M50 ZANELLA ELENA                A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      07'45"00
3  VEN-032491 M35 LA PLACA SILVIA              A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      07'40"00
4  VEN-032491 M45 COLA EMANUELA                PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         07'35"00
5  VEN-032491 M45 GROSSI CAROLA                MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   07'30"00
6  VEN-026818 M35 CARRARO DEBORAH              PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         07'30"00
7  VEN-026818 M25 PAGOTTO PAOLA                A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      06'27"80
8  VEN-021306 M25 DE LUCA LOREDANA             NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 06'15"10
9  VEN-024112 M40 TONA MANUELA                 NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 06'15"00
10 FRI-900109 M40 LA SCALA ELIDE               A.S.DILETT. ARCA SPILIMBERG 06'15"00
11 VEN-005490 M45 SANDRE KATIA                 A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      06'14"90
12 VEN-031937 U25 FACCINETTO CAROL             MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   06'10"00
13 VEN-022866 M45 ETZI LAURA                   A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       06'10"00
14 VEN-032432 M30 PICCOLO SILVIA               A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      05'59"00
15 VEN-006036 M35 TREVISAN MONICA              PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         05'58"70
16 FIN-038214 U25 BENCINI GIADA                A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       05'57"70
17 MAR-000526 M35 PIERMARINI DANIELA           A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       05'40"00
18 VEN-005684 U25 DAL DEGAN BEATRICE           MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   05'30"00
19 VEN-011272 M25 PERIN MARTA                  NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 05'30"00
20 VEN-002411 M25 DE MARCHI VALENTINA          A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       05'10"00
21 VEN-002411 M25 BUGNA SABINA                 ARCA Piscina di MARTELLAGO 05'00"00
22 FRI-000232 M25 COLUSSI SILVIA               A.S.DILETT. ARCA SPILIMBERG 04'53"00
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